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Medicones Fotométricas 
   

G4 TW (CLG4TW)

Cameo® is a registered brand of the Adam Hall Group | Adam Hall GmbH | Adam-Hall-Str. 1 | 61267 Neu-Anspach | Germany | Phone: +49 6081 9419-0 | adamhall.com 

Luminous flux
Chromaticity
coordinates CCT Ra

Warm White x 0.426  y 0.395715 lm 3109

  

94

Luminous flux
Chromaticity
coordinates CCT Ra

Full on

White

Warm White

3200K (calibrated)

5600K (calibrated)

x 0.356  y 0.348

x 0.304  y 0.311

x 0.454  y 0.409

x 0.412  y 0.385

x 0.322  y 0.323

561 lm

478 lm

320 lm

420 lm

560 lm

2.7K - 6.5K

 -

 -

 -

 -

  

94

 -

 -

 -

 -

110k
28
29

12k
85
88

4417
141
146

1104
283
292

276
566
584

Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 16.1° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 16.6°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 8° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 15.2°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 22.7° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 46.5°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20

22.7° 46.5°

Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 30.3° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 60.3°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20

30.3° 60.3°

Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 4.4° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 8°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1

4.4° 8°No filter
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 74.7° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 89.5°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1

74.7° 89.5°60°
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Television Lighting
Consistency Index-2012
CCT = P3159(+0.1)
TLCI-2012: 94 (P3159)
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Color Evaluation Sample
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R g

Fidelity Index, Rf

G4 TW

1 12 Approx. limits for sources on the 
Planckian locus.

Approx. limits for practical 
light sources.
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TM-30-15 Rf 92
Rg 101
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Television Lighting
Consistency Index-2012
CCT = D5897 (-0.4)
TLCI-2012: 97 (D5897)
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Color Evaluation Sample

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

50 60 70 80 90 100

Ga
m

ut
 In

de
x,

 
R g

Fidelity Index, Rf

G4 TW

1 12 Approx. limits for sources on the 
Planckian locus.

Approx. limits for practical 
light sources.
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TM-30-15 Rf 92
Rg 103


